From I
To: [

Subject: Re: INVOICE // LBGSXFLBG // 2IMARCHI2 //2Y
Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 22:30:52 +0000

not sure what [l meant to sign exactly?
Not seeing a real attachement

On Mar 20, 2012, at 11:28 PM, | NN v rote:

| needs your help, my ipad is not sending this doc, could you sign my name and email it to caroline
please? Crap, tech stuff is so annoying sometimes!
Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T

From: Caroline Bourge </ -

Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 18:37:41 +0000
To: Richard Kahn =
Cc: Larry Visoski<
Subject: RE: INVOICE // LBGSXFLBG // 21MARCH12 //2Y

Larry
I didn’t received the copy of the order transfer.
Could you please ask to send me ASAP

TKS
Caroline
Office: Marszeilla
<cfaircharter5408.gif>
E-mail: |
Wab: www. chapman-freebom.com

* The Global Aircraft Charter Spacialists - 32 offices in 24 counfries
* Vioted Air Cargo Charter Broker of tha Year - ACW Warld Air Cargo Awards 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010 & 2011

Private Jet iPhone application available now on the <app_store small lh:ldgeldffgil_b

"Please consider the environment before printing this email®

Disclaimer

This e-mail is striclly confidential and is intended for the named addressee only. If you ara not the intendad recipient it may be unlawful for you to read,copy,
disfribute or atharwise use this information and you should delate tha e-mail from your systems

De : Richard Kahn [mailto: || G

Envoyé : mardi 20 mars 2012 18:13

A : Caroline Bourge

Cc: Larry Visoski

Objet : Re: INVOICE // LBGSXFLBG /f 21MARCH12 //2Y

thanks for instructions

wire takes 2 days to hit your account as we must convert to euros unless you want to receive US Dollars
are you ok to receive euros and have credit card as backup security

EFTAO00537539



please advise

thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

301 East 66th Street, Suite 10F
New York, NY 10065

On Mar 20, 2012, at 1:09 PM, | GG v ote:

Dear Mr. Richard Kahn,

Please find attached the wire Transfer account information for Mr. Jeffrey Epstein's travel
tomorrow. | have included Ms. Caroline on the email to confirm our agreement to hold my
AMX payment until wire transfer is confirmed by charter company.

Best regards,

Larry Visoski

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T

From: Caroline Bourge </ -
Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 16:43:28 +0000

To: I -

Subject: INVOICE // LBGSXFLBG /f 21MARCH12 //2Y

Larry

Please find in attachment the invoice for your flight
Tks

caroline

De : [ (oito: I

Envoyé : mardi 20 mars 2012 17:00

A : Caroline Bourge

Objet : Re: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER. // LBGSXFLBG /f 21MARCH12 //2Y

Hi,.

American Express Gold

Name; Larry Visoski

Address: 6100 Red Hook

St. Thomas, USVI, US Virgin islands, 00802

Code: -
Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T

From: Caroline Bourge <
Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 15:10:10 +0000

To: I - I
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Ce: LULIIHA\d]ldH“-—_v
Subject: RE: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER // LBGSXFLBG // 2IMARCHI12 //2Y

Larry
Do you confirm this flight ? THE CJ2 is still available.

If you confirm please give me all information for the contract.
MName

Address

And | need the copy of the order payment ASAP

Tksfor your quick reply
Brgds
caroline

De : I (itto: I

Envoyé : mardi 20 mars 2012 16:01

A : Caroline Bourge

Objet : Re: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER [/ LBGSXFLBG /f 21MARCH12 //2Y

Pls hold the CJ2 for my boss, he wants the CJ2 for 10,000 euros,. I need to get confirmation to you very soon!!
No worries,

Larry

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T

From: Caroline Bourge <]

Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 14:56:16 +0000

To: |- >

Ce: Lous Avdjian< -

Subject: RE: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER // LBGSXFLBG // 2IMARCHI12 //12Y

Larry
You book the flight with me &

De : [ (oito: I

Envoyé : mardi 20 mars 2012 14:54

A : Caroline Bourge

Objet : Re: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER. // LBGSXFLBG /f 21MARCH12 //2Y

Ok let me work it, many thx

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T

From: Caroline Bourge <[
Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 13:53:15 +0000

To: - :
Ce: Louis Avdjian< =
Subject: RE: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER // LBGSXFLBG // 2IMARCHI12 //2¥

Larry

We can do the same price with the CI2 or less 10 000 EUROS
caroline
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De : I (moitto: I

Envoyé : mardi 20 mars 2012 14:50

A : Caroline Bourge

Objet : Re: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER // LBGSXFLBG /f 21MARCH12 //2Y

B trving, no news yet, my boss has found a friends CJ3 for 10,500 euros, but [ unable to contact them, 1
will keep vou posted so I can make a decision asap,.

Thx

Larry

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T

From: Caroline Bourge <
Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 13:46:43 +0000

To: _ - Louis Avdjian= =
Subject: RE: CHAPMAN FREEBORN OFFER // LBGSXFLBG // 2IMARCHI12 //12Y

Larry

Mo news from your boss?
TKS

Caroline

De : Caroline Bourge

Envoyé : mardi 20 mars 2012 12:14

A: _ Louis Avdjian

Cc: paxfrance

Objet : CHAPMAN FREEBORMN OFFER ff LBGSXFLBG [/ 21MARCH12 //2Y

Larry

Please find enclosed the quotation for your request flight LBG/SXF/LBG on 21March12.

Please note that the parking at Berlin Tegel are not available, we must go to Berlin Schoenfeld.

Thank you for the opportunity to quote on this charter, please don't hesitate to contact us if you have any
guestions.

Best regards
Caroline

De : I (moitto: I
Envoyé : mardi 20 mars 2012 10:39

A : Caroline Bourge; Louis Avdiian

Objet : Re: Paris charter

Caroline,

Let's use the 24hr ops airport then, [ will offer both options to Mr Epstein, is there a price difference? He may
prefer to depart Berlin earlier since its only 30min less time difference..

If vou could price both airports please,

Regards

Larry

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T

From: Caroline Bourge <
Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2012 09:34:31 +0000

To: | - T . I -

Subject: RE: Paris charter
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Larry

I have little problem with the schedule
TEGEL [TXL) AIRPORT Closed at 2245 LT-
Schoenfeld (SXF) opening H24.

What do you prefer?

Tks
caroline

Office: Marseilla

<image001 . gif=

Web: |
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De : [N [ ito: N

Erwﬂ & : mardi 20 mars 2012 09:20
A : IR C:roline Bourge

Objet : Paris charter

Hello Carcline and Louis,.

My Boss Mr Jeffrey Epstein would like to depart round trip now, he would like to depart Paris Wednesday Morning 1030 in
the morning to Berlin and return Wednesday night at 2315 local time,. could you please give me a price for this charter
as soon as possible? small jet, any type you are able, please give choices if able.

best regards

Larry Visoski

001-917-868-6145

<LBGSXFLBG 21MARS12.pdf>
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